
APARTMENTS TO LET.
Fi'RXISHED < Contlnned).

BT. REGIS. 2219 CALIFORNIA ST..TO SUB
let. furnished apt. 5 rooms, kitchen, hath;
sleeping porch, screens and awnings. Apply
Apt. 53. Phone North 4707. 17*

FOR RENT.Jl'LY 1 TO SEPT. 18, WELL FrR-
nlshed housekeeping apartment on Columbia
road: three rooms and bath; southern expos¬
ure: references required. Box 58. Star office.

16*

FONTANET COURTS,
14th AND FAIRMONT STS. N.W.

Furnished housekeeping apartments. 2, 3. 4
rooms snd bath: hotel service; summer rates:
roof garden: rented by day. week or month.
N. B. TOT"RNIER. Manager. Phone Col. 836.

TO SUBLET.FURNISHED. APT. 023. THE
Ontario.Five large rooms and bath: south and
east exposure: for July. August and until Sept.
15: no children. 1ft*

VERY DESIRABLE FIVE ROOM AND BATH
housekeeping apartment, or suitable for two
gentlemen: if latter, first-class service; invit¬
ingly furnished, cool, all outside rooms. Ap¬
ply apartment No. 32, the Avondale, 1734 P
st. n.w.

"

THE BALFOUR,
16th and U sts.: 6-rnom apt.; southern ex.;
all-night service: until Oct. N. 8448.

832 INDIANA AVE. N.W. Two rooms, fur¬
nished for housekeeping; next to bath; rent.
$20 per mo., including gas for cooking. See
janitor. 14*

FIRMSHED AND I'XFURNISHEII.

Amy Gordon. Apartment Specialist
1 to K rooms: fur. and unfnr.; month or year.

623 BOND BLDG. M. 4172.
FOUR ROOM AND PATH HOUSEKEEPING
apartment: attaractlvely furnished; $47.50.
1619 R St.. the Roydon

TWO FLATS.2 AND 3 ROOMS EACH. SEC-
ond floor; hot water heat: furnished or un¬
furnished. 124K nth sr. n.w.

Summer Rates
BY DAY. WEEK OR MONTH.

NEWLY FURNISHED THR-COHOUT.
One each. 1. 2. 3. 5 and 6 room apartments,

furnished or unfurnished: linen, china, glassware
and maid service if desired. All-night ofllcs
and elevator service.
The Burlington.

DINING ROOM.
THE Berkshire.
1412 C'hapin st.

2 rooms, bath; tde|>hone: janitor service:
Unfurnished. $22.50; furnished. $27.50.

». rooms and bath, unfurnished. $37.50; fur¬
nished. $47.50.

4 ROOMS AND BATH. ONI.Y $40; REGULAR
$45 apartment; also 5 r. and b., to sublease;
elevator, roof garden, ice plant; cool. The
Biltmore, Rock Creek bridge.

VXF1 RMSHKD.
84 Q ST. N.W.- 5 outside ro<>ms and bath;
large kitchen. hack porch; hot water furnished;
beat: two «*ar lines; $2S. Phone N. 6472.

FOR RENT FIVE ROOMS AND BATH. $85;
front apartment: second floor: from June 1.
See janitor In the Elheron. 1110 Col. road
n.w or GEO. Y. WORTHINGTON & SON,
Woodward lddg.

FOR KENT.
On Capitol Hill, the Isabel. 5 large rooms,

bath and large cast porch; heat and janitor
.ervices, 181 llth st. n.e.: near Lincoln Park.

H. F. HANDLER <"0..
Kenois bldg.. llth and G sts. n.w.

GARFIELD. 13th AND EVE STS.. ATT. 20
2nd floor. front; 4 room- and tiie bath; elec¬

tric lighted. Apply to Dakin Tire Co., 739
13rh st. n.w.

HADDINGTON. 1*40 BILTMORE ST.
4 large rooms. bath: 1 Mock i>otli car lin°s:

dean, cool, desirable situation, elevator; very
cheap rent. Apt. 41.

^©~~COLOREIV--TtIIF. M ARIETTA>7 2418 17th
at., on beautiful Columbia Heights, where help
Is in great demand at high wages; 5 rooms,
porcelain bath, closet*. lurches; $10 to $is.
Apply janitor. .

EXCELLENT 5-ROOM FLATS AT llth AND
1> sts. n.e.: porches: fine repair: rent only
$18.5". For particulars and kevs call
ALLAN E. WALKER & CO.. Inc.. 133S (i at.

THE WINDSOR. 1425 T ST. N.W.
Sixth floor; delightful apartment; 7 rooms

.nd bath: three exposure*: all large rooms,
bright and airy; will be put in excellent
Order; elevator; free rent until Julv 1st; $45.

THE F. H. SMITH COMPANY.
815 15th st. n.w.

¥he CHRISTIANA. 1^29 CALIFORNIA ST.
B.w.: 4 rooms and bath: convenient to cars,
excellent janitor service: make necessary re¬
pairs and rent for $32.50 month.

THE MAXWELL. 141D Clifton st. n.w.; 4
rooms and bath; excellent condition; rent re¬
duced to $28.50 and $3o.50 month.

THE ONEONTA. 76 N. Y. ave. n.e.: 5
rooms and bath: all outside rooms: rent. $25
month and make necessary repairs.KEW YORK HEAL ESTATE BROKERS. 1423 F.
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